United Conservative Party

Donation Form

Conservatives
Alberta Strong & Free

[
L]

Every month, | would like to contribute:

[1%25 []%50 []°100 []°353™ ["]Other

YES! | want to make a one time gift of:
15100 []%250 []1°500 []$1000 [] Other (max$4243

Mail to:
203-2915 21 Street NE
Calgary, AB T2E7T1

YES! | wantto help build the crucial resources needed for the next campaign by becoming
a United Conservative Party monthly donor:

Note: Your first monthly donation will be processed on the date of the successful entry and completion of the supplied information to our credit card processing system.
Starting January 1, 2020, an individual can contribute a maximum of $4,243 per calendar year. For more information, refer to Election Alberta’s Guide for Contributors to Political Parties.
Registered political parties are unable to accept membership fees or contributions from corporations, trade unions, or associations. Please ensure you are using a personal credit card.

FIRST NAME LAST NAME MOBILE NUMBER
PHONE NUMBER EMAIL

* PLEASE HELP US TO KEEP YOU INFORMED

ON EVENTS AND OTHER PARTY NEWS BY

INCLUDING YOUR E-MAIL ADDRESS.
RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS CITY/TOWN POSTAL CODE
MAILING ADDRESS CITY/TOWN POSTAL CODE
|:| | have enclosed a personal cheque or money order payable to: United Conservative Party. |:| VISA
[ ] 1am paying my contribution by credit card. [ ] MASTERCARD
[ ] 1'am paying my contribution by cash. [ ] AMERICAN EXPRESS
Card Number: Expiry Date: CVV:

Cardholder’'s Name:

Your Donation

Cardholder’s Signature:

Cost to You After Tax Credit

You Save!

$50.00

$100.00

$200.00

$500.00

$1,100.00

$2,000.00

$4,243.00 (Max Donation)

$12.50
$25.00
$50.00
$200.00
$500.00
$1,100.30
$3,243.00

$37.50
$75.00
$150.00
$300.00
$600.00
$899.70
$1,000.00




