United Conservative Party Donation Form



	YES! I want to make a one time gi □ \$100 □ \$250 □ \$500 □		Other (max. \$4,2	Mail to: 203-2915 21 Street NE Calgary, AB T2E7T1
	YES! I want to help build the cruci a United Conservative Party monthly Every month, I would like to contribute:	al resources donor:	needed for the next	campaign by becoming
	□ \$25 □ \$50 □ \$100 □	353 ^(max)	Other	
Starting Januar	monthly donation will be processed on the date of the successful ent ry 1, 2020, an individual can contribute a maximum of \$4,243 per caler tical parties are unable to accept membership fees or contributions fr	ndar year. For more info	rmation, refer to Election Alberta's	Guide for Contributors to Political Parties.
FIRST NAME	LAST NAME			OBILE NUMBER
PHONE NUM	* PLEASE HELP US TO KEEP YOU INFORMED	EMAIL		
	ON EVENTS AND OTHER PARTY NEWS BY INCLUDING YOUR E-MAIL ADDRESS.			
RESIDENTIA	L ADDRESS		CITY/TOWN	POSTAL CODE
MAILING AD	DRESS		CITY/TOWN	POSTAL CODE
I have	enclosed a personal cheque or money order pa	yable to: United	Conservative Party.	□ VISA
I am p	aying my contribution by credit card.			MASTERCARD
I am p	paying my contribution by cash.			AMERICAN EXPRESS
Card Numl	ber:		Expiry Date:	CVV:
Cardholde	r's Name:	Cardholde	er's Signature:	

Your Donation	Cost to You After Tax Credit	You Save!
\$50.00	\$12.50	\$37.50
\$100.00	\$25.00	\$75.00
\$200.00	\$50.00	\$150.00
\$500.00	\$200.00	\$300.00
\$1,100.00	\$500.00	\$600.00
\$2,000.00	\$1,100.30	\$899.70
\$4,243.00 (Max Donation)	\$3,243.00	\$1,000.00